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WINES BY THE GLASS

WHITES

angeline chardonnay california s8
la crema chardonnay sonoma coast, california $10

rodney strong chalk hill chardonnay sonoma 12

chateau ste michelle riesling washington $7
colomé torrontés argentina s7

elk cove pinot gris willamette valley, oregon $8
freixenet brut (sparkling) spain s8

new age argentina s8

whitehaven sauvignon blanc new zealand g9

REDS

angeline pinot noir california $8
meiomi pinot noir california s10

olema pinot noir sonoma 12

josh cabernet north coast $8
educated guess cabernet napa valley, california 10

rodney strong cabernet alexander valley $12

graffigna malbec san juan, argentina $8
flying fish merlot washington g9
kilinker brick zinfandel lodi s10

greg norman shiraz australia s9

CHOICE HOUSE POURS

chardonnay s6
pinot grigio $6
sauvignon blanc ¢
white zinfandel 6
moscato g6
cabernet s¢

merlot s6



“The discovery of agood wineisincreasingly better
for mankind than the discovery of a new star.”

~ Leonardo da Vinci
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CHARDONNAY

2011
2012
2012
2011

20M

2010
2012
20M

2012
2012
2010
2013

201

Pl

20M
2013
20M
2013
2013

2009

SAUVIGNON BLANC

2009
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012

2013

au bon climat santa barbara
cakebread napa valley

chamisal ‘stainless’ central coast
chateau montelena napa valley
far niente napa valley

hess collection napa valley

louis jadot burgundy

mer soliel silver ‘unoaked’ santa lucia highlands
newton ‘unfiltered’ napa valley
neyers napa valley

plumpjack reserve napa valley
rodney strong ‘chalk hill’ sonoma

shafer ‘red shoulder ranch’ carneros

NOT GRIS/GRIGIO

adelsheim willamette valley, oregon
elk cove willamette valley, oregon

j vineyards california

kris italy

santa margarita italy

zind-humbrecht alsace, france

cade napa valley, california

cakebread napa valley, california
clifford bay marlborough, new zealand
duckhorn napa valley, california
ferrari carano fume blanc sonoma
honig napa valley, california

the crossing marlborough, new zealand

$56
$88
S50
599
5103
S50
$51
$56
98
$70
5103
$48

$81

554
$32
$51

$50
563

s60

567
s71

$34
s44
S42
$35

$33



RIESLING

2012 charles smith ‘kung fu girl” washington $4
2012 chateau ste. michelle washington 430
2012 chateau ste. michelle ‘eroica’ washington $51
2012  dr. | mosel, germany $40
2012 dr. loosen ‘blue slate’ kabinet mosel, germany 349
SPARKLING AND CHAMPAGNE
nv armand de brignac brut gold reims 3450
2012 bricco riella moscato d’asti 348
2002 dom perignon epernay $372
nv freixenet blanc de blanc brut cava sant sadurni d’ anoia $37
nv j vineyards ‘cuvee’ russian river valley $61
nv martini & rossi ‘asti’ 345
nv moet & chandon ‘imperial’ epernay $107
2004 moet & chandon grand vintage rose epernay $102
nv veuve cliquot reims $103
VARIOUS WHITES

2011  castelfeder gewurztraminer alto adige 357
2011 chateau de valmer vouvray loire valley $54
2013 conundrum california $71
2011  e. guigal cotes du rhone blanc france 54
2011 lost angel moscato california 346
2009 miner viognier california 352
nv new age argentina $38
2011 pineridge ‘chenin blanc/viognier’ california $45
2012 quady ‘electra’ moscato california $34
nv sokol blosser ‘evolution’ oregon 348
2009 zind-humbrecht gewurtztraminer alsace $70
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CABERNET

201
2012
2012
2009
2010
2012
201
2012
2012
2012
201
201
2012
2012
2012
2012
2009
2008
2009
201
201
2005
2009
2010
201
2006
2007

2011

amici napa valley

beringer knights valley

br cohn north coast

cade estate howell mountain

caymus ‘special selection’ napa valley
charles krug napa valley

duckhorn napa valley

educated guess napa valley
greystone california

grgich hills cabernet napa valley
gundlach bundschu sonoma valley
honig napa valley

honig napa valley

jordan alexander valley

josh cellars north coast

kenwood ‘artist series’ sonoma
penley phoenix coonawarra, australia
plumpjack reserve oakville

r. mondavi reserve oakville

rodney strong alexander valley
sequoia grove napa valley

silver oak napa valley

silver oak napa valley

silver oak alexander valley

stag’s leap wine cellars ‘artemis’ napa valley
stag’s leap wine cellars ‘cask 23" napa valley
terra valentine spring mountain

whitehall lane napa valley

594
553
$50
5125
$174
$76
s71
545
$39
598
5§70
$88
s82
593
$36
5101
$52
350
$178
555
595
5168
5162
112
5101
5278
$125

s85



CABERNET BLENDS

2012 19 crimes durif

2011 bv 'beaurouge’ napa valley

2010 caymus ‘special selection’ napa valley

2012 chappellet mountain cuvee napa valley

2008 joseph phelps insignia napa valley

2012 luminary (cabernet-zinfandel blend) appellations
2012 maggio reynolds family ‘old soul’ lodi

2009 Opus one oakville

2010 OPpuUs one oakville

2011 OpuUs one oakville

MERLOT

2011 chateau ste. michelle ‘indian wells’
2011 duckhorn napa valley

2012 flying fish columbia valley

2008 l'ecole*#41’ columbia valley

2010 sebastiani sonoma county

2008 shafer napa valley

2009 twomey napa valley

MALBEC

2012 achaval ferrer mendoza
2012 amalaya ‘blend’ salta

2009 catera zapata mendoza
2012 graffigna san juan

2007 lamadrid ‘matilde’ mendoza

2013 llama‘old vine’ mendoza

BONARDA

2011 lamadrid agrelo

$42
s64
$225
$55
$270
567
$42
5297
$314

$250

$50
593
$40
$67
S50
$108

S111

65
$46
5176
$36
$100

541
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ZINFANDEL

2010
20M
2012
2009
2010
20M

2012

cakebread red lake hills county

klinker brick lodi

klinker brick ‘old ghost’ lodi
michael david winery ‘lust’ lodi
paraduxx 'z blend’ by duckhorn napa
seghesio ‘old vine’ sonoma county

seghesio ‘'sonoma’ sonoma county

SYRAH/SIRAH

2011
2009
2013
2010
2006
2010

2012

greg norman limestone coast

michael david winery ‘petite petit’ lodi
molly dooker ‘blue eyed boy’ mclaren vale
montes alpha colchagua

penfolds ‘rwt’ barosa valley

shafer ‘relentless’ napa valley

two hands ‘angels’ share’ mclaren vale

$110
545
$81
$107
486
s80

S50

$40
s54
554
s60
$140
$118

579



PINOT NOIR

2012 acacia carneros sonoma valley s70
2013 angeline california 436
2011 archery summit ‘premier cuvee’ willamette valley $104
2013  belle glos‘dairyman vineyard’ santa maria valley $85
2013 belle glos ‘meiomi’ santa maria valley 340
2012 caramel road monterey county 350
2008 domaine serene ‘evenstad reserve’ willamette valley s110
2009 domaine serene ‘yambhill cuvee’ willamette valley 485
2012 fairspring ‘yamhill carlton’ oregon $85
2011 forefront by pine ridge california $50
2011 macphail ‘dutton ranch’ green valley, sonoma 396
2011 macphail ‘pratt vineyard’ sonoma coast $81
2012 olema morth coast 350
2011 pali‘riviera’ sonoma coast 348
2012 rodney stong russian river valley $52
2012  siduri santa lucia highlands $73
2013  siduri‘pisoni vineyard’ santa lucia highlands $104
2009 surh luchtel ‘garys’ vineyard’ santa lucia highlands 896
2013 witness tree ‘chainsaw’ oregon 345
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FRENCH REDS

BORDEAUX

2004
2007
2009
2007

2006

chateau de fieuzal ‘cru classe’ leognan
chateau de pez ‘grand vin’saint-estephe
chateau gonin

chateau lasseque ‘grand cru’ saint emilion

chateau patris saint emillion

RHONE

2009
2009

2009

2007
2006
2009

2010

dauvergne crozes-hermitage
dauvergne ranvier crozes-hermitage

domaine de vieux telegraphe ‘telegramme’
chateauneuf du pape

e. guigal cote rotie
e. guigal chateauneuf du pape
ferraton pere & fils crozes-hermitage

la tarasque cote du rhone

BURGUNDY

2010

louis jadot nuits-saint-georges

$109
$100
548
$135

$94

s64

564

$95
$102
$100
s60

53

$104



ITALIAN REDS

PIEDMONT

2011 lionello marchesi chianti classico
2004 orlando abrigo barbarresco
2012 querceto chianti classico

2009 virna barbera d’alba

2006 virna barolo ‘vannubi boschis’

TUSCANY

2008 antinori tignanello ‘super tuscan’

2007 Vvitanza brunello di montalcino

SPAIN

2012 bodegas juan gil monastrell jumilla
2008 campo viejo reserva tempranillo rioja

2012  tres picos garnacha aragon

LARGE FORMAT

2010 penner ash pinot noir 1.5L (magnum)
williamette valley, oregon

2006 domaine de monpertuis ‘secret de gabriel”1.5L (magnum)
‘chateauneuf de pape’, southern rhone valley, france

2007 silver oak cabernet sauvignon 1.5L (magnum)

alexander valley, california

2011 caymus cabernet sauvignon 1.5L (magnum)

napa valley, california

2009 kendall jackson cabernet sauvignon 3L (double magnum)

california

2006 goldeneye pinot noir by duckhorn 3L (double magnum)

anderson valley, california

2007 duckhorn ‘three palms’ merlot 3L (double magnum)

napa valley, california

2010 joseph phelps insignia 1.5L (magnum)
napa valley, california

$48
s84
545
$50

$100

$150

$97

541
$32

$39

S152
$195
$227
$232
$250
$390
$540

$700
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BEER

NEBRASKA BREWERIES

blue blood wicked snout saison lincoln 6.4% 30 ibu $4.5
blue blood kolsch lincoln 4.2% 25 ibu $4.5

blue blood big log wheat lincoln 5.25% 10 ibu $4.5

blue blood last call amber lincoln 8% 70 ibu 6

lucky bucket lager la vista 4.5% 20 ibu 34.5

lucky bucket ipa la vista 6.3% 60 ibu ss5

zipline copper alt lincoln 5.3% 26 ibu $5

zipline new zealand india pale ale lincoln 6.8% 60 ibu g5

BELGIANS/BELGIAN STYLES

boulevard wheat wheat ale 4.4% 14 ibu 5

chimay premiere 'red' dubbel 7% 211 ibu $11

ommegang three philosophers belgian style blend 9.7% 19 ibu $9
north coast br. thelonious belgian strong 9.4% 32 ibu ¢7

north coast prangster belgian strong 9.6% 20 ibu §7

STOUTS/PORTERS/BROWNS

newcastle brown ale 4.7% 24 ibu s5
north coast old rasputin imperial stout 9% 75 ibu $7
2012 goose island bourbon county stout 14

2014 deschutes the abyss reserve imperial stout 1% 68 ibu $24

SUMMER SELECTION

crispin reserve honey crisp 220z gluten free 6.5% $11
crispin pear cider perry gluten free 4.5% g5
lakefront new grist gluten free 5% 5

founders rubaeus raspberry ale 5.7% $7

angry orchard crisp apple 5% g5

leinenkugel summer shandy fruit/radler 4.2% $4.5

sam adams summer ale wheat ale 5.3% $4.5

LAGERS/LIGHTS

amstel light 4.5
budweiser ¢3.75

bud light ¢3.75

coors light ¢3.75
corona extra s4.5
heineken s4.5
michelob ultra ¢3.75
miller light ¢3.75
sam adams boston lager g4.5
guinness blonde gs.5
anchor steam ss

kaliber non-alcoholic s4.5

ALES

breckenridge 471 double ipa 9.2% 70 ibu $7
breckenridge avalanche amber 4.4% 19 ibu g5
deschutes mirror pond pale ale 5% 55 ibu g5
deschutes chainbreaker white ipa 5.6% 55 ibu s5
fat tire amber 5.2% 22 ibu s5

odell 90 schilling scottish ale 5.3% 27 ibu $5
odell myrcenary ipa 9.3% 10 ibu $6

rogue american ale amber 5.1% 53 ibu $7

eight beers on tap, ask your server for details



SUMMER COCKTAILS

three melon mule house-infused melon vodka, muddled orange, liquor 43, ginger beer s9

paloma ale house-infused green apple tequila, fresh lime juice, simple syrup, grapefruit ale, salted rim $8
lodgemopolitian cointreau, peach schnapps, fresh lime juice, cranberry juice, lemon-lime soda served on the rocks $8
adult cream soda guinness, canton, vanilla vodka, demerara syrup, club soda ¢8

blue collins house-infused blueberry gin, fresh lemon juice, simple syrup, club soda $6

featured cocktail ask your server for details $7

LODGE COCKTAILS

30-day barrel aged manhattan woodford reserve bourbon, sweet vermouth, angostura bitters, house-made maraschino cherry 10
pre-prohibition old fashioned rye whiskey, house-made turbinado syrup, angostura bitters, fresh orange twist $8

southwest saltdog house-infused jalapefio and pineapple tequila, fresh lime juice, agave nectar, salted rim s8

the lavender way bombay sapphire gin, st. germain, house-made lime and lavender tonic g9

herb n’ dirty martini vodka, thyme, rosemary and basil infused olive juice $9

spiced creamsicle spiced rum, house-infused vanilla bean and orange tonic $9

HOUSE-MADE INFUSIONS

melon vodka s6
jalapefio and pineapple tequila g6
green apple tequila g6

blueberry gin g6

HOUSE-MADE TONICS

l[ime and lavender s3

vanilla bean and orange g3
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